FFHS Stundenplan

HS24/25

Einfuhrung in die Digitale Transformation von Unternehmen
IND-C-MO001.SEPM1.0U-1.PVA

21.09.2024 Bern Welle7
21.09.2024 Bern Welle7
26.09.2024 online
05.10.2024 Bern Welle7
05.10.2024 Bern Welle7
10.10.2024 online
19.10.2024 Zurich Gleisarena
19.10.2024 Zurich Gleisarena
FS25

Einfuhrung in die Digitale Transformation von Unternehmen
IND-C-MO001.SEPM1.0U-1.PVA

15.02.2025
15.02.2025
26.02.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
09.04.2025
12.04.2025
12.04.2025

Zurich Gleisarena
Zirich Gleisarena
online

Bern Welle7

Bern Welle7
online

Zirich Gleisarena

Zurich Gleisarena

(Ander ungen vor behal t en)
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